
LOT 6 BLOCK B RANCHETTES S/D UNR
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FISHELL CHERYL ANN
5308 W BUTLER DR
GLENDALE, AZ 85302
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GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FISHELL CHERYL ANN

1161/0765 10/30/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION FISHELL

LEONARD W FISHELL
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

HX Base Yr

456 NW SATURN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,829 118.0900 132.26 241,904 1983 1983 5 0 0 35.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1290

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 102,369

FGR 651 55 358 28,409

FOP 12 30 4 317

FOP 150 30 45 3,571

UDU 240 55 132 10,475

2,343 1,829 145,142

BAS= W27 S31 E26 FOP= E4 N3 W4 S3$ N3 E4 S3 E12 FGR=  S10 E21
N31 W21 S21$ N31 FOP= N10W15 S10 E15$ W15$ PTR=N20 UDU= N20
W12 S20 E12$ S20$.

BAS

27

31

26
3

4
3

12

31

15

FOP
4

3
4

3

FGR

10

21

31

21

21

FOP 10

15

10

15

UDU 20

12

20

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,000
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456 NW SATURN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 50
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 50
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,270 37.2000 41.66 52,908 1968 1968 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1270

BAS 1,270 100 1,270 23,809

1,270 1,270 23,809

BAS= W57 S24 E12 N10 E4 S8 E29 S2 E12 N24$.
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